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NEW Cetus scooter

Part Number Description Price

Cetus - 1654763 4 wheel, Silver £4495 O

Max User Weight 226Kg (35.5 Stone)

4 wheeled scooter, 12.8 km/h (8mph)
Colour: Silver, Upholstery; Black

Smart LCD lit control display

15” pneumatic tyres

22” Captain swivel seat, height and back angle adjustable
Front and rear suspension

4” ground clearance

Front and rear lighting

Built-in indicators

Twin rear view mirrors

Drive range up to 44km (27 miles)

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)
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NEW Scorpius scooter

Part Number Description Price
Scorpius A - 1654775 4 wheel, White £2,799 ]
Scorpius A - 1661565 4 wheel, Red £2,799 ]

@ Max User Weight 115Kg (18 Stone)

4 wheeled scooter, 6 km/h

2 colours - Red or White

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with height adjustable tiller
Drive range of 9 miles

Automatic electric folding scooter

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Accessories Price

SP1655309  Lap belt £25 []
SP1655287  Front Bag £37 []
SP1655288  Rear seat bag £43 []
SP1655289  Under seat bag £26 []
SP1655286  Battery pack 24V 17Ah lithium £449 []
SP1655214  Battery pack 24V 11.6Ah lithium £298 []
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Part Number

Colibri 3W - 1605404

Colibri 3W - 1605405

Colibri 3W - 1605406
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Colibri 3 wheel scooters
Description Price
200mm x 50mm Wheels, 12AH Battery, 2A Charger £1,315

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 Stone)

Colibri 3 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6mph)
“Lite-Lock” one handed, take-apart for easy
transportation

5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

210mm x 65mm Wheels, 12AH Battery, 2A Charger £1,370

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 Stone)

Colibri 3 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6mph)
"Lite-Lock" one handed, take-apart for easy
transportation

5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

210mm x 65mm Wheels, 18AH Battery, 5A Charger £1,474

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 stone)

Colibri 3 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6mph)
“Lite-Lock” one handed, take-apart for easy
transportation

5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)



Accessories for Colibri - 3 wheel

SP1604351
SP1604313
SP1604312
SP1604352
SP1604314
SP1577212
SP1577213
SP1577214
SP1604351
SP1604313
SP1604312
SP1604352
SP1604314
SP1543153
SP1509434
SP1507388

SP1528274
SP1572971
SP1505727

Sapphire Blue Classic colour kit

Jasper Red Classic colour kit

Marble White Classic colour kit

Diamond Silver Classic colour kit

Jade Green Classic colour kit

Seat Suspension Low, seat height 425mm

Seat Suspension Mid, seat height 450mm

Seat Suspension High, seat height 475mm
Additional shrouds - Sapphire Blue

Additional shrouds - Jasper Red

Additional shrouds - Marble White

Additional shrouds - Diamond Silver

Additional shrouds - Jade Green

Cylinder with 2 Personal Keys

Storage Cover

Accessory Bracket (Needed to attach crutch & cane holder,
Oxygen holder or rear Basket)

Crutch & Cane Holder (Accessory Bracket Required)
Oxygen Bottle Holder (Accessory Bracket Required)
Rear Basket (Accessory Bracket Required)

(One classic colour kit supplied FOC with each scooter)

FOC
FOC
FOC
FOC
FOC
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£22.00
£77.00

£13.00
£40.00
£50.00
£44.00
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Part Number

Colibri 4W - 1579425

Colibri 4W - 1579427

Colibri 4W - 1579423
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Colibri 4 wheel scooters

Description Price
200mm x 50mm Wheels, 12AH Battery, 2A Charger £1,315

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 Stone)

Colibri 4 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6 mph)
“Lite-Lock” one handed, take-apart for easy transportation
5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

210mm x 65mm Wheels, 12AH Battery, 2A Charger £1,370

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 Stone)

Colibri 4 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6 mph)
“Lite-Lock” one handed, take-apart for easy transportation
5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

210mm x 65mm Wheels, 18AH Battery, 5A Charger £1,474

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 Stone)

Colibri 4 wheeled scooter, 8km/h (6 mph)
“Lite-Lock” one handed, take-apart for easy transportation
5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White,
Diamond Silver, Jade Green)

Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Adjustable seat height

Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
200mm x 50mm solid Black tyres

Front basket in Black

2 x 12Ah batteries

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries



Accessories for Colibri - 4 wheel (One classic colour kit supplied FOC with each scooter)

SP1577171 Sapphire Blue FOC O
SP1577169 Jasper Red FOC ]
SP1577168 Marble White FOC ]
SP1604353 Diamond Silver FOC O
SP1577170 Jade Green FOC ]
SP1577171 Additional shrouds - Sapphire Blue £33.00 [
SP1577169 Additional shrouds - Jasper Red £33.00 []
SP1577168  Additional shrouds - Marble White £33.00 []
SP1604353 Additional shrouds - Diamond Silver £33.00 [
SP1577170 Additional shrouds - Jade Green £33.00 []
SP1577212 Seat Suspension Low, seat height 425mm £44.00 [
SP1577213 Seat Suspension Mid, seat height 450mm £44.00 [
SP1577214 Seat Suspension High, seat height 475mm £44.00 []
SP1543153 Cylinder with 2 Personal Keys £22.00 [
SP1509434 Storage Cover £77.00 [
SP1507388 Accessory Bracket (Needed to attach crutch & cane holder,

Oxygen holder or rear Basket) £13.00 []
SP1528274 Crutch & Cane Holder (Accessory Bracket Required) £40.00 []
SP1572971 Oxygen Bottle Holder (Accessory Bracket Required) £50.00 []
SP1505727 Rear Basket (Accessory Bracket Required) £44.00 []
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Part Number

Leo 3W - 1588380

Leo 3W - 1588379

Part Number

Leo 4W - 1579447
Leo 4W - 1579610

Leo 4W - 1579616
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Leo 3 Wheel scooters

Description Price
Leo 3 Wheeled, Onyx Blue £1,969
Leo 3 Wheeled, Moonstone Silver £1,969

Max User Weight 136kg (21.4 Stone)

Leo 3 wheeled scooter, 6km/h (4 mph)

2 colours (Onyx Blue, Moonstone Silver)
Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment
10” Pneumatic Black tyres

Adjustable seat height

Large front basket in Black

2 x 36Ah batteries

Intelligent lighting front and rear

Two step disengaging lever

Built in anti-splash protects electronics
Disassembles into five parts

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Leo 4 Wheel scooters

Description Price

Leo 4 Wheeled, Ruby Red £1,969
Leo 4 Wheeled, Onyx Blue £1,969
Leo 4 Wheeled, Moonstone Silver £1,969

Max User Weight 136kg (21.4 Stone)

Leo 4 wheeled scooter, 6km/h (4mph)

3 colours (Ruby Red, Onyx Blue, Moonstone Silver)
Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment

10” Pneumatic Black tyres

Adjustable seat height

Large front basket in Black

2 x 36Ah batteries

Intelligent lighting front and rear

Two step disengaging lever

Built in anti-splash protects electronics
Disassembles into five parts

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)
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Accessories for Leo

SP1518241
SP1509362
SP1541627
SP1541628
SP1541629
SP1528274
SP1543154
SP1509434
SP1543160
SP1505727
SP1543155
SP1543156
SP1543157
SP1511689
SP1521595
SP1521661
SP1551638
SP1505728
SP1553851
SP1572971

Mirror Black (LH or RH)

Lap Belt with Autolock

Seat Suspension low, seat height 510mm

Seat Suspension mid, seat height 535mm

Seat Suspension high, seat height 560mm
Crutch & Cane Holder

Cylinder with 2 personal keys

Storage Cover

Windscreen

Rear Basket

PU tyre with rim 10”, rear wheel each

PU tyre 10”, Grey front wheel (4 wheel Leo) each
PU tyre with rim 10”, front wheel (3 wheel Leo) each
Off-Board Charger Cable (5A)

Silver Front Box Lockable

Onyx Blue Front Box Lockable

Ruby Red Front Box lockable

Walking Frame Holder

Rollator Holder

Oxygen Bottle Holder

Price

£18.00
£28.00
£39.00
£39.00
£39.00
£40.00
£22.00
£77.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£99.00
£99.00
£99.00
£36.00
£231.00
£50.00
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Orion scooters

Part Number Description
Orion Metro - 1640353 Orion Metro 3 Wheel Pneumatic tyres £3,200 []
Orion Metro - 1640356 Orion Metro 3 Wheel Solid tyre £3,200 []

Max User Weight 136kg (21.4 Stone)

Orion Metro 3 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8mph)

5 classic colours

Deluxe Reclining and swivelling seat

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
11” Pneumatic or Solid Black tyres

Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 50Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

anti-splash protection for electronics

New clear Intuitive control panel

Rear-view mirror

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Orion Metro - 1640376 Orion Metro 4 Wheel Pneumatic tyres £3,200 []
Orion Metro - 1640377 Orion Metro 4 Wheel Solid tyre £3,200 []

Max User Weight 136kg (21.4 Stone)

Orion Metro 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8mph)

5 classic colours

Deluxe Reclining and swivelling seat

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
11” Pneumatic or Solid Black tyres

Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 50Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

New Clear Intuitive control panel

Rear-view mirror

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)
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Part Number Description

Orion Pro - 1640457 Orion Pro 4 Wheel Pneumatic tyres £3,450 [ ]

Orion Pro - 1640458 Orion Pro 4 Wheel Solid tyre £3,450 []

Max User Weight 160kg (25 Stone)

Orion PRO 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8mph)

All New Suspension System

10 colours - 5 Classic colours and 5 Premium colours
Premium reclining and swivelling seat - With greater support
Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
Larger 12” Pneumatic or Solid Black tyres - great for
overcoming larger obstacles

Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75Ah batteries - More Range

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen - Clear and
easy to understand

Rear-view mirror

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Orion Pro Sport - 1640462 Orion Pro Sport 4 Wheel Solid tyre £3,555 [ ]

Max User Weight 160kg (25 Stone)

Orion PRO Sport 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8mph)

All New Suspension System

13 colours - 5 Classic, 5 Premium and 3 Hydrographic colours
Premium reclining and swivelling seat

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
12” Sport wheels with solid tyres - giving a sporty look
Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen

Sporty Rear-view mirror - sleek sports design

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)
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Part Number

Comet 4W - 1640157

Comet 4W - 1640158

Comet 4W - 1640160
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Comet scooters

Description Price
Comet Pro Pneumatic tyres £3,700
Comet Pro Solid tyres £3,700

Max User Weight 160kg (25 Stone)

Comet PRO 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8 mph)

All New Suspension System

10 colours - 5 Classic colours and 5 Premium Colours
Premium reclining and swivelling seat

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
13” Pneumatic or Solid Black tyres

Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen

Rear-view mirror

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Comet Pro Sport Pneumatic tyres £3,800

Max User Weight 160kg (25 stone)

Comet PRO Sport 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8mph)

All New Suspension System

13 colours - 5 Classic, 5 Premium and 3 Hydrographics
Premium reclining and swivelling seat

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
13” Sport wheel with Pneumatic Black tyres - giving a sporty look
Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen

Sporty Rear-view mirrors - sleek sports design

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)



Part Number Description Price

Comet 4W - 1640161 Comet Ultra Solid tyres £4,940 [

Max User Weight 220kg (34 Stone)

Comet Ultra 4 wheeled scooter, 10km/h (6mph)

All New heavy duty Suspension System

10 colours - 5 Classic colours and 5 Premium Colours

Large 26” Wide, reclining and swivelling seat, with Pneumatic
Lumber cushion

Width, height and angle adjustable armrests

New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment
13” Solid Black tyres

Adjustable seat height and depth

2 x 75 Ah batteries

Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
Two step disengaging lever

Anti-splash protection for electronics

Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen

Rear-view mirror

2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)
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Accessories for Orion and Comet Scooters

AP1654684
AP1604096
AP1608822
AP1608821
AP1608831
AP1637415
AP1637416
AP1637417
AP1637418
AP1637419
AP1637420
AP1637421
AP1637422

Classic Colour Garnet Red
Classic Colour Alium Blue
Classic Colour Jade Green
Classic Colour Marble White
Classic Colour Diamond Silver
Premium Colour Luxor Beige
Premium Colour Crystal Copper
Premium Colour Carmine Red
Premium Colour Electric Blue
Premium Colour Iconic Chrome

FOC if chosen with Comet Pro sport
FOC if chosen with Comet Pro sport
FOC if chosen with Comet Pro sport
FOC if chosen with Comet Pro sport
FOC if chosen with Comet Pro sport

Hydrographic Colour Polygon shades of Red
Hydrographic Colour Polygon shades of Blue
Hydrographic Colour Hexagon shades of White

For Orion range only

SP1640422
SP1640423
SP1640424
SP1640425
SP1640426
SP1640427

Seat Suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 160kg
Seat Suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 160kg
Seat Suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 160kg

For Comet range only

SP1640428
SP1640429
SP1640430
SP1640447
SP1640448
SP1640449

Seat Suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 100kg
Seat Suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 160kg
Seat Suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 160kg
Seat Suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 160kg

Accessories for both models

SP1637917
AP1637912
SP1543154
SP1518240
SP1521684
SP1543160
AP1637915
SP1505727
AP1637910
AP1637913
SP1528274
SP1505728
SP1553851
SP1505729
SP1521644
SP1505731
SP1521594
AP1637914

SP1638965
SP1528275
SP1638966
SP1528298
SP1638967
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USB adaptor

Mobile phone holder

Cylinder with 2 personal keys
Storage Cover (Full Scooter)

Seat Cover (Rain and Dirt Protection)
Windscreen

Front basket XL

Rear Basket

Front Box Lockable - Black only
Rear lockable motor cycle style box
Crutch holder

Walking Frame Holder (not possible with rear locking box)

Rollator Holder

Oxygen Bottle Holder

Off Board Charger cable (8A)
Backrest Bag

Cup /Soft drink holder
Height Adjustable Foot box

Front Bumper (Orion)

Front Bumper (3 wheel Orion only)
Rear Bumper (Orion)

Front Bumper (Comet)

Rear Bumper (Comet)

Price

FOC
FOC
FOC
FOC
FOC
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00

£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00

£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00
£47.00

£60.00
£35.00
£22.00
£77.00
£30.00
£44.00
£40.00
£44.00
£150.00
£75.00
£40.00
£36.00
£245.00
£55.00
£60.00
£50.00
£37.00
£120.00

£33.00
£33.00
£28.00
£33.00
£28.00
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